Industrial rollers
and winding cores
Alveotube®
Corexal®
C
A
T
A

snap ring groove can be done in order to block the
ball bearing in the prole.
Generally, we supply passing through shaft but for
light applications, we can supply end shafts.
Recommended shaft diameter
Ø12 Ø15 Ø20 Ø25 Ø30 Ø35 Ø50 Ø60
A
LV
EO
TU
B
E®
pr
o
le
3RC 48 RI..48/12 RI..48/15
3RC 60 RI..60/12 RI..60/15 RI..60/20
3RC 80 RI..80/15 RI..80/20 RI..80/25
3RC 100 RI..100/20 RI..100/25 RI..100/30
3RC 120 RI..120/25 RI..120/30 RI..120/35
3RC 130 RI..130/30 RI..130/35
3RC 145 RI..145/30 RI..145/35
3RC 200 RI..200/50 RI..200/60
3RC 230 RI..230/60
To be conrmed depending on the load.
This assembly, even if used on machined with 200 m/min minimum speed, is often used for light
applications and/or table length up to 1 meter.
Depending on your application (roller length, load, etc.) ball bearings used can be:

A safety ring groove can be machined on
request.
We usually supply passing through shaft but, for big length, it may be better to mount shaft ends in order to avoid
bending of the shaft inside the prole (and then touch the inner diameter).
Recommended shaft diameter
Ø12 Ø15 Ø20 Ø25 Ø30 Ø35 Ø40 Ø50 Ø60
A
LV
EO
TU
B
E®
pr
o
le
3RC 48 RE..48/12 RE..48/15 RE..48/20
3RC 60 RE..60/12 RE..60/15 RE..60/20 RE..60/25
3RC 80 RE..80/15 RE..80/20 RE..80/25 RE..80/30
3RC 100 RE..100/15 RE..100/20 RE..100/25 RE..100/30 RE..100/35
3RC 120 RE..120/20 RE..120/25 RE..120/30 RE..120/35 RE..120/40 RE..120/50
3RC 130 RE..130/25 RE..130/30 RE..130/35 RE..130/40 RE..130/50 RE..130/60
3RC 145 RE..145/25 RE..145/30 RE..145/35 RE..145/40 RE..145/50 RE..145/60
3RC 200 RE..200/25 RE..200/30 RE..200/35 RE..200/40 RE..200/50 RE..200/60
3RC 230 RE..230/35 RE..230/40 RE..230/50 RE..230/60
On request and after control by our R&D department, smaller diameters than those recommended can be
mounted.
To be conrmed depending on the load.
Depending on your application (roller length, load, etc.) ball bearings used can be: